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 1,626.1821 

 524.9980 

 18.0410 

 237.3169 

 2,779.7915 

 235.9716 

 1,968.9000 

 2,178.1072 

 2,398.1202 

 18.2390 

 2,841.8637 

 140.0874 

 1,525.6022 

 0.8490 

 0.5531 

 1.9661 

 305.6823 

 6,545.1100 

 322.4956 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,601.7894 

 517.1230 

 17.7704 

 233.7571 

 2,738.0946 

 232.4320 

 1,939.3665 

 2,145.4356 

 2,362.1484 

 17.9654 

 2,799.2357 

 137.9861 

 1,502.7182 

 0.8363 

 0.5448 

 1.9366 

 301.0971 

 6,446.9334 

 317.6582 

 1,650.5748 

 532.8730 

 18.3116 

 240.8767 

 2,821.4884 

 239.5112 

 1,998.4335 

 2,210.7788 

 2,434.0920 

 18.5126 

 2,884.4917 

 142.1887 

 1,548.4862 

 0.8617 

 0.5614 

 1.9956 

 310.2675 

 6,643.2867 

 327.3330 
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